CZECH SUPERLEAGUE 8, 2024 - 2024-09-22

Match Results - Classic
Place Name

Zvéfina, David
novotny, Zdenék
Polt, Daniel
Mihlhauser, Michael
Kotrous, Pavel
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Match Results - Open
Place Name

Neumann, Marek
Navratil, Martin
Reiter, Gerald
Horinek, Milos
Sustrova, Katefina
Horejsi, Lenka
Novotnd, Natdlie
Novotny, Jaroslav
Sevéik, Jan

10 Capka, Ladislav

11 Richter, Petr

12 Maruska, Vitézslav
13 Hudecek, FrantiSek
14 Zacek, Milan
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Match Results - PCC Optics
Place Name

1 Vinduska, Vaclav
2 Bindik, Frantisek
3 Spanihelova, Tereza
4 Sudek, Lukas

5 Scigel, Petr

6 Dorsch, Stefan

7 Redecki, Tomasz
8 Maska, Richard

9 Synek, Milos

10 Smutny, Petr

11 Baminger, Johann
12 Kastl, Christoph
13 Ritter, Jakob

14 Adam, Michal

15 Ladisich, Robert
16 Vyslouzil, Tomas
17 Roéhrenbacher, Michael
18 Zolnay, Pavol

19 Bouda, Lukas

20 Chovaniok, Jan
21 Dvorak, Petr

22 Fiala, Jan

23 Kolisch, Petr

24 Mach, Lukas

25 Maurer, Karl

26 Zolnay, Anna

27 Stahl, Robert

28 Kominek, Jifi

29 Griineis, Markus
30 Kubag, Vitézslav
31 Kapral, Vojtéch
32 Estermann, Mario
33 Sustr, Milo$
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Entholzer, Daniel

No.

DAWS
FRANZDORF
DLP
LUCKYMIKE
KOTRY

No.
MARCOO
TOPS
NOBODY1
MILOS
PAMPELISKA
LELA
NATALIEO2
SLAVEK73
SEVCAJAN
BULIS
GDOC
VITASS
HUDINY
MAJLO

No.

WINDY
FERENC
MISSWICK
LUKASS
STEWIK
DIRTYD
TOMEK
RX8M

UFO

VESELY

JOE
KASTELLO
DARKKNIGHT
ADIS
TRIGGERFINGER
STORM

MR79
TEMERAF
LUKOSLAV
REDBEARDS55
PDS
AMALKA
MUHU
MACHL
KARLI
CUKRIK
STEELBOB
JKO
WICHHUNTER
JESUS

VOKA
SUPERMARIO
URVANEJ
DANI
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Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
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Min
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Min
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Category

Senior

Category

Senior
Lady
Lady
Lady
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Category
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Lady

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Super Senior

Match Pts
1058.1507
1027.9830
883.7756
867.7301
836.2160

Match Pts
1113.5716
945.2061
921.5348
920.3861
891.7729
886.8881
833.7168
825.4960
823.6689
805.4761
789.8390
781.9935
620.4760
565.0400

Match Pts
1043.4265
1034.8679
1032.0446
1030.8919
971.0432
961.7147
960.0028
958.2550
938.6844
935.3093
916.8752
914.5422
883.7291
881.9182
864.6771
856.9854
854.0575
853.3960
849.4856
845.5592
836.7628
822.4647
800.7792
798.4380
796.5911
793.3682
791.1050
779.3360
775.9451
765.8731
756.3213
754.8646
753.0488
750.9891

Match %

100.0000%
97.1490%
83.5208%
82.0044%
79.0262%

Match %

100.0000%
84.8806%
82.7549%
82.6517%
80.0822%
79.6436%
74.8687%
74.1305%
73.9664%
72.3327%
70.9284%
70.2239%
55.7195%
50.7412%

Match %
100.0000%
99.1798%
98.9092%
98.7987%
93.0629%
92.1689%
92.0048%
91.8373%
89.9617%
89.6383%
87.8716%
87.6480%
84.6949%
84.5214%
82.8690%
82.1318%
81.8512%
81.7878%
81.4131%
81.0368%
80.1937%
78.8234%
76.7451%
76.5208%
76.3438%
76.0349%
75.8180%
74.6901%
74.3651%
73.3998%
72.4844%
72.3448%
72.1708%
71.9734%

Region
CZE
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AUT
AUT
CZE

Region
CZE
CZE
AUT
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Matysek, Jaroslav
Korecky, Jan

Frys, Marek
Pulicarova, Kristyna
Singer, Barbara
Korecky, Jan-ml
Radkovi¢, Michal
Cedetka, Josef
Horackova, Anna
Entholzer, Susanne
Durda, Miroslav
Kovar, Vitézslav
Ladi¢, Tibor
Weissnegger, Barbara
Péckova, Petra
Zalejsky, Rostislav
Grineis, Claudia
Berger, Franz
Pospisil, Jifi
Entholzer, Jana
Srbecky, Vaclav
Busolin, Pavel
Zalejska, Drahomira
Entl, Libor
Mihlbock, Siegfried
Ladisich, Sonja
Bartos, Richard
Entl, Zdenék

Felder, Sigrid

Uhlir, Stefan

(DQ) Navratil, Antonin
(DQ) Plzak, Jiri

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name

Hanzlicek, Ladislav
Sneberger, Jakub
Tichy, Lukas
Kocian, David
Racek, Jarda

Balej, Zdenék
Novotny, Robert
Mikolasek, Daniel
Dolezal, Philipp
Rangotis, Filip
Peca, Vladimir
Nemcova, Petra
Jedlicka, Jifi
Najmonova, Hana
Sedy, Roman
Gabriel, Jifi

Sliva, Tomas
Lengauer, Timo
Cehelsky, Petr
Laburda, Jifi
Gazda, David
Vana, Jindrfich

Gal, Jaroslav
Speta, Jakub
Stépanova, Martina
Krejcifova, Lenka
Sindeldr, Frantisek
Chlebovcova, Zuzana
Berger, Friedrich
Ribisch, Hans-Peter

MATYSEK
CMK
HORSKAC
KIKIP
BABSI
VEJBEJ
4AMIKE
RANDY85
HABRA
SuSI
DURDA
KOVY
TIBI
LADYBUG
PIPUSENKA
ROZA
WICH
BEF
POSPACZ
JANI
IKONOS
PAVEL
DRZA
MAXIMUS
SIEGI
NOBODYCAT
BACOM
KUKCZ
SIGI
CLINT46
ANTONIO
KRAVATA

No.

LACO
BLIVAJZ
JUSTTER
KOCA

JARDA

1ZED
ROBERTO09
DANY
PHILRANGE
RANGO
GROWLER
SWEETPEET
JURA
NAJMONOVA
SEDOCH
CYNIK

SLIVO
HONEYBADGER
PECE

JIRKAL
GAZDIC
SWAN
SIGNALTHIEF
SPETAK
RUZENKA
KREJCA
SIFRA89
MYLOVEISSHOOTING
FRITZ

HP
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior
Lady
Lady
Junior
Senior

Lady
Lady

Super Junior
Super Senior
Lady
Lady
Super Senior
Lady
Super Senior

Lady

Lady

Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Category

Junior

Junior
Junior

Lady
Senior
Lady
Senior

Senior
Senior

Lady
Lady

Lady

738.4583
733.2713
729.6021
727.3188
725.3366
725.1993
724.3669
714.1428
696.6955
693.7073
690.9341
688.3733
687.5350
676.0907
665.0496
651.2699
647.5020
625.4384
619.7334
606.0911
604.0139
592.3923
586.8666
547.3283
540.2860
508.0158
448.5128
443.2079
367.3692
356.1293

Match Pts
1066.4372
1061.2597
1025.2285
908.2846
985.9706
969.5294
954.4400
937.0528
919.9567
919.5881
908.5911
906.1039
905.5079
877.8786
876.1004
874.3349
873.3282
861.1759
849.2680
847.4269
815.6712
798.5222
787.8242
783.9796
771.8507
771.1455
768.5784
747.2449
744.6042
738.7773

70.7724%
70.2753%
69.9237%
69.7048%
69.5149%
69.5017%
69.4219%
68.4421%
66.7700%
66.4836%
66.2178%
65.9724%
65.8920%
64.7952%
63.7371%
62.4165%
62.0554%
59.9408%
59.3941%
58.0866%
57.8875%
56.7737%
56.2442%
52.4549%
51.7800%
48.6873%
42.9846%
42.4762%
35.2080%
34.1308%

Match %
100.0000%
99.5145%
96.1359%
93.6093%
92.4546%
90.9129%
89.4980%
87.8676%
86.2645%
86.2299%
85.1987%
84.9655%
84.9096%
82.3188%
82.1521%
81.9865%
81.8921%
80.7526%
79.6360%
79.4634%
76.4856%
74.8776%
73.8744%
73.5139%
72.3766%
72.3104%
72.0697%
70.0693%
69.8217%
69.2753%

CZE
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CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE

Region
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
AUT
AUT



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Skrenek, Martin
Vesely, Tomas
Kalbac, Martin
Micov4, Lenka
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Cerné, Lenka
Sury, Petr

Koéi, Michal
Panek, Ales
Schedl, Thomas
Sitta, Jifi
Madurkay, Lukas
Steffl, Thomas
Véna st., Jindfich
Hudek, Martin
(DQ) Mica, Rudolf
(DQ) Petran, Pavel

SKRENDA
HOTDOG
KALBYS
MICKA
HARRYATOR
CERNA
PTR
KOCIS
ALPA
GEIER
SYCAK
MADY
BASSMAN
TATKA
HOODY
ROUDYS
PAJAPETY

Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

Koudelka, Dan
Zapletal, Miroslav
Pijacek, Petr
Mikolasek, Martin
Liehne, Jan
Sporik, Jan
Kraus, Jan
Pavelka, Tomas
Eppensteiner, Fabio
CHEN, Shang-Tun
Hummer, Martin
Foltyn, Petr
Cihelna, Petr
Kohout, Pavel
Brazda, Robert
hampel, christof
Griessner, Wolfgang
Boehm, Ronnie
Brugger, Stephan
Rehak, Michael
Smid, Radek
Elstner, Marek
Rajman, Jifi
Dvordk, Milan
Rysavy, Petr
Marek, Jifi

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Liehne, Zdenék
Krejci, Martin
Rakusan, Josef
Znamenacek, Petr
Dlouhy, Michal
Vaclavik, Jaroslav
Hladik, Ondrej
Benesch, Thomas
Habrdle, Oto
Kubik ml, Karel
David, Jaroslav
Charvatova, Helena
Wilk, Ivo

Vostry, Jifi

Fiala jr., Jan
Samkov3d, Markéta

No.

VLKNTB
MRCZSHOOTER
PAPADOG

RBSD

SGT
JOHNNY188
HONZASHOOTER
POTAPEC
FABINATOR
CHENNY
SERGANTMAJOR
FOPE

PETRC

STOZAR

ROBO
KUNGFUBULLET
LOBOMALO
RONNIEROLLATOR
STEPH11

MR63

RADAR
ALBERTCZ
RAJMAN

MICAR

PETRR

JIRAM

No.

PANUCITEL
KREJCIMARTIN
JOERUN
ZNAMINKO
DLOUHY

JARYN
ONDREJHLADIK
SUPERKAWUMM
STARKI
SALTMAN
VIDIAS

HELCA

IWI

VOSTROS

HNUP

MATY
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Min
Min
Min
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj

712.8520
704.4868
701.9841
Lady 698.6837
690.7212
Lady 682.8760
Senior 663.9998
661.4341
657.9627
Senior 593.7420
Senior 551.5030
548.1027
Senior 508.0466
Senior 504.8657
268.6332

Senior
Category Match Pts
1083.9891
Senior 1036.8597
Senior 977.2901
961.8400
936.4012
927.7985
909.1823
908.1408
878.5955
855.0019
818.4875
802.5501
Senior 781.9050
781.0109
Senior 779.4375
Senior 770.3493
Senior 768.0625
740.3972
Senior 738.4279
Senior 727.8692
687.9042
Senior 679.8935
Senior 654.3079
649.8522
645.5014
Senior 510.9156
Category Match Pts
1056.5693
1044.5534
991.3121
925.4283
860.8384
841.2706
811.1778
Senior 790.6336
Senior 735.0839
730.5989
Senior 707.5784
Lady 694.5179
Super Senior 687.9256
Senior 670.5943
670.2225
Lady 666.2131

66.8443%
66.0598%
65.8252%
65.5157%
64.7690%
64.0334%
62.2634%
62.0228%
61.6973%
55.6753%
51.7145%
51.3957%
47.6396%
47.3413%
25.1898%

Match %
100.0000%
95.6522%
90.1568%
88.7315%
86.3847%
85.5911%
83.8737%
83.7777%
81.0521%
78.8755%
75.5070%
74.0367%
72.1322%
72.0497%
71.9046%
71.0661%
70.8552%
68.3030%
68.1213%
67.1473%
63.4604%
62.7214%
60.3611%
59.9501%
59.5487%
47.1329%

Match %

100.0000%
98.8627%
93.8237%
87.5880%
81.4749%
79.6229%
76.7747%
74.8303%
69.5727%
69.1482%
66.9694%
65.7333%
65.1094%
63.4690%
63.4338%
63.0544%

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Liehne, Irena
Schmidt, Ferdinand
Kirinovi¢, Jakub
Smrcéka, Marek
Benes, Stanislav
Cerny, Lubomir
Racek, Jaroslav
Skarka, Radek
Ostrarek, Radim
Dvorak, Vladislav
Marek, Petr

Vlach, FrantiSek
Hendrych, Jan
Jarco, Barbara
Capka, Petr

Baték, Jarda

Hofer, Christian
Vielhaber, Giinther
Neumann, Michal
Svadldkova, miroslava
Bina, Jiri

RGzZicka, Milan
Svrékova, Véra
Koudelka, Petr
Novotny, Zdenék
Kubik, Karel

Marek, Jifi
Kwiecien, Stanislaw
(DQ) Smejkal, Martin

SIRENA
MERLE
KJOUBI
GOUZR
FERDA
SCHWARZ
MAMUT
RADEK83
OSKI
DOTTORE
BEJK
FRANCOOQISS
3FINGER
REDD
LAMA1
TANGO9
CRISIAS
VIELHABER
KAWAMISAK
MURENA
SENIOR18
NALIM
VERUSKA
KOUDY
GERRY
NOREK
AJIMA
STANISLAW
KRAHULIK
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Lady
Super Senior
Junior

Super Senior
Senior

Senior

Lady

Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior

661.0235
656.8155
641.1179
629.3177
626.7162
626.1520
625.7318
614.7107
614.3955
613.7822
611.4979
610.3127
600.8514
600.0678
594.4588
592.2940
586.6710
578.9819
564.0871
543.5786
535.8079
513.6861
434.5235
419.0954
410.2220
389.5187
389.4485

31.0495

62.5632%
62.1649%
60.6792%
59.5624%
59.3161%
59.2627%
59.2230%
58.1799%
58.1500%
58.0920%
57.8758%
57.7636%
56.8681%
56.7940%
56.2631%
56.0582%
55.5260%
54.7983%
53.3886%
51.4475%
50.7120%
48.6183%
41.1259%
39.6657%
38.8258%
36.8664%
36.8597%

2.9387%
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AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
POL
CZE



